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
Exp. professional. Bookkeeping exp a plus. Fax
resume to 301-220-1611 Attn: Sallie.

RECEPTIONIST
With exp, Woodbridge VA FAX resume
703-897-5520 or email ava2ni@pol.net
Restaurant

WAIT STAFF, HOST STAFF &
EXPERIENCED LINE COOKS

Some fine dining exp. pref’d. Please apply in person
Mon-Thurs., 2-4pm: 2010 Crystal Dr., Arlington.

RESTAURANT

˜Specializing in Steaks
and Fresh Seafood̃

M&S Grill Downtown is hiring for Servers and
Cocktailers for all shifts. Prefer experience in full
service restaurant with a friendly, gracious
attitude. Please apply in person between 2pm and
5pm daily:

600 13th St., NW
Washington, DC 20005

Restaurant

Elephant & Castle Group

Now Hiring - All Positions
Our expanding English Pub and Restaurant
concept is looking for dynamic front of house and
back of house staff. We offer a great working
environment, flexible hours and benefits and high
earning potential.

Apply in person:

April 25, 26, 27, 28, 29
1201 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.

2-4 pm daily

JOBS JOBS JOBS JOBS JOBS



Classifieds

Queen bedroom suite—2 yr old bedroom suite has
seven major pieces for only $900.00. Gently used 1
owner.

Technician/Field Locator
To locate street lights & traffic signals. Must be able
to work outside in inclement weather, interpret
street maps & lift min. 45 lbs. Must have valid
driver’s license. Background check. Drug test
required. Non-smoking wrk envir. Email resume:

careers@netsystems.ws
Fax: 202- 248-0178
Ph: 202-248-0092

ARL—Upscale 1 & 2 BR TH’s, pool, near bus, $1200 &
up. 703-920-2047

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

CAP HGTS/4006 Clark—3BR/1BA det. $1400+sec.
301-805-0195.

RESTAURANT/BAKER
Morning shift, fine breads/rolls. Medical screening,
competitive benefits provided. EEO. Send resume, 3
references: The Comus Inn, 23900 Old Hundred
Road, Dickerson, MD 20842 or fax: 301.605.0554.

ANNANDALE—4518 Max Field Dr, end TH, new kitc
flr/ht-ac & more. 4BR, 3½BA. Avl 5/1. $1675.
703-407-1846
ARL/Ballston—3 lvl TH, 4BR, 3½BA, gar + assig
prkg, shows like a model walk to Metro, $2950
703-898-7207

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES

JOBS

BETH—5-BR, 3 full BA, mod. kit., lg. outdoor deck, 5
mins to dwntwn Beth. $2500. 202-438-8652

SECTIONAL SOFA—Crate & Barrel, taupe, brushed
steel legs. Two rt-arm corner sofas, L-shaped foot-
print = 83.5x120. 18 mo. old, mint cond. Orig. $2900,
yours for $1900 obo. Photo avail. Contact stas-
ny_01@yahoo.com or 703 757 1381.

Bowie/Covington $1695
TH Near Town Center

BOWIE --Like NEW 3BR 2.5BA modern TH in sought
after community.Large MBR, soaking tub, W/D,
porch. Near metro, shopping.Avail immed. Call
202-441-7680
BROOKLAND/2919 10th St NE—3 BR, 2BA, fin
bsemt, W/D, walk to Metro. Rent $1250 plus utilities
call 202-829-0225 Avail immediately

BD $255 King dbl pllwtop set New in manf.
plastic. Can del 301-399-7870

LOAN OFFICER-Training Class
Earn more than $100K 1st yr. Class starts 5/23
Lmtd. seating $175. 301-384-1200. NAMC.

SUMMER JOBS
Potomacriverboatco.com

Ph 703-684-5986

ARL MEGA KID STUFF SALE 16,000+ itms-clths,
toys, bks, eqpt, maternity. Arl Forest Unt Method-
ist Church, Rt 50 & Henderson Rd. 4/29 10a-9p,-
4/30 9a-12 ½price 12:30-5p

ALEX/Old Town—1BR, hdwd flrs, ac, No pets
$950+elec. 571-214-5485.

THE LADIES LOVE ME.
Guys Wanna Be Me.

Manages My Property!

From Leasing Agent to
Total Property Management
We also manage condo associations

Please call (202) 359-RENT
or visit www.evolveLLC.com

KENSINGTON—BIG**New/used >Furn, sm.appl,
bks, decor, cloths, tools, music, linens, toys, art
MORE+. 9a-3p 4/30+5/1. +5/7-8? Near Cedar Ln,
Saul Rd. @4506 Edgefield Rd. 301-493-9506

TRAVEL AGENT
FT/PT. Bethesda agency. Exp’d only. 301-951-9607

ARL N—2 BR, $1250 utils incl. Wlk to metro &
shop’g, close to Rt 66. Cats welcome. Call
703-527-1991

ARL—UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH/HUGE
USED BOOK SALE—4444 Rt50 (Arl. Blvd.), crnr Geo.
Mason Blvd. April 1,2,3. Fri. 3-8PM; Sat. 9-4PM; Sun.
($5/bag day), 1-4PM.

ADAMS MORGAN/U ST—1BR 1BA in “The Balfour”
- Beautiful Historic Bldg. great storage. w/d. recently
updated. $1350/mo. 703-533-0821

Sectional/microfiber, new in bxs, take $725;
worth $1600. 301-343-8630

Alexandria $1400
AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY

2bdrm, 2bth condo with w/w carpet, w/d, parking.
Near metro, 395/495 and Old Town. 703-212-5884.

ALEX—Handicap access, 3 yr old 1BR, 1BA in Van
Dorn, convenient to all communters Rte & metro,
w/d, lots of ammen. $1500/mo, short term possible,
immediate availabilty. 703-726-5112.

SALES
MORTGAGE AND

FINANCIAL PRODUCTS
Rockville mortgage company is seeking an ag-
gressive person to market our services to accoun-
tants, attorneys, home improvement companies
& financial planners. Base w/ car allow- ance plus
bonuses, 401(K) & Health Insurance. Experience
not required, Spanish speaking is a plus. Fax
Resume 866-422-6446.

ALEX/MANCHESTER LAKES—2BR/1BA, walk to
shopping, nr metro, comm’ty pool/exer.

Available 5/1. $1,150. Credit check
Call Meredith Mgmt Svcs. 703-799-0818

SALES REP
For Avon. Earn extra $$.

Call Jeanette: 301-856-8082 or 240-350-0704

BETHESDA, MD—MULTI-FAMILY YARD SALE! Sat,
4/30, 8:30-12 Noon. (Rain dte 5/1). Dirs: Out Bradley
Blvd, R on Valley Rd to neighborhood of Hillmead.

301-469-9111

TICKETS

TRAVEL RESERVATIONIST
Excellent command of English. PT. 301-951-9607

CAP HILL/ Trin—Remdld 1-2 bdrms HCVP OK
$900-950 (240)298-7579 Wlk to Nationals!

CAP HILL/216 2nd St S.E.— new renovt of historic
prop. 3BR 2BA w/ full bsmt apt unit w/own bath, all
mod appls, state of the art, rear encl newly landscpd
garden. Thomas D. Walsh Realtors 202-237-8488

Arl - Clarendon Park—Gorgeous TH, Spotless 3
Bdm, 3.5 Bath, LR, DR, Den, Frplc, Deck, 2 car gar, 1
Block to Metro, Shops, Dining. $3,500. 703-465-1425

STONE MASON
ZEN Associates, a design/build landscape co. is
looking for an exper’d Stone Mason to work on
high-end residential projects in our Landscape Con-
struction Dept. in College Pk, MD. We offer competi-
tive wages & benefits. Driver’s lic. req’d. Engl.-spkg
pref’d, bilingual a plus. Phone: 301-220-1406 FAX:
301-220-1427, email: rbooth.zendc@starpower.net

www.zenassociates.com

ALEX $825-$975
LONGVIEW TERRACE

1 & 2BR apts in nice & quiet commty nr King St.
Metro, w-w cpt, ceil fans, a/c, d/w, patio, balc, pkg.
703 200-3182.

(301) 424-0044 or
(703) 849-0099

WWW.TRAINUS.COM
Many computer courses offered

Call for details

Software Engineering
Java WebLogic Developer

3+ yr experience reqd. with JSPs & Oracle; 2+ yrs
exp. with WebLogic, Unix. Full time position, salary
linked to experience.
Send resume to: Jobs@TeleBright.com

BD $160/Queen Double pillowtop set New in
plastic Can del 301-399-7870

DIN TABLE—handmade, Pine w/walnut finish, 5’
long, 38’’ wide. $500/OBO. 703-528-9134

ALEX S/Belle View/Ft Hunt —3BR/1½BA, new
renov, bus to Metro, No Smkg/pets $1550/Mo.

703-619-1320

SOCIAL SERVICES

Overnight Counselor
Homeless Shelter in Reston. Overnight Counselor,
PT/Relief positions for Midnight to 8 am shifts.
Monitor residential dorms, site inspection, crisis
management, documentation, coordinate morn-
ing activities and ensure safe and secure func-
tioning of shelter. Experience working in residen-
tial setting required. Starting $10/hour.
Email letter and resume to eric.hugo@reston
interfaith.org or fax 703-481-1406, attn EH.

ASHBURN— New TH. 2 BR, 2½ BA, deck, granite
kitch, 1 car gar, excel view, plenty of sunshine, free
internet & cable. $1500. 703-624-8949

BETH— Unique 2BR 2BA 2nd flr apt, lg LR/DR, w/w,
cac, sauna, hot tub on lg deck, Japanese grdn, nr NIH
& Metro. $2575/mo/incls gas/wtr. Call
301-564-1542. www.chuckmoran.com/house

ALEX/Huntington—Adj to Metro, 2BR/1BA, re-
cently refurb’d, amens. Avail immed. $1275.
703-922-6644

BROOKLAND/WOODRIDGE—SFH, 4BR, 2½BA,
w/d, fncd yd, $2,200. 202-529-7493

Spanish Tutor Do you need to learn Spanish?
spanishteacherDC@hotmail.com

Warehse/Immed Openings
Stock Clerks & Loaders. Will train right person. 1

time reg. fee. Labor Jobs Now: 202-546-7415
www.dclaborjobsnow.com

SALES—We need 5 outgoing, ener-
getic Salespeople. Call 301-608-0550/
240-247-0367

MIXED BREED PUPS—Shots, $200 & up.
540-955-1841-H or 540-247-9274-C

WIZARDS, NATS, SKINS, U2, —
McCartney, Elton, Bruce, Buffett, Audioslave, Ches-
ney, DMB, Alicia K., JT, Crue. 202-558-6404

Alex-Montebello—teak furnished 1BR lux condo at
Huntington metro, gated 35 acre site, free bowling &
shuttle to metro, 5 min to Old Town Alex, I495, DC &
MD, view at www.ruffner.net, $1495, 703-764-0353

Cap Hill/NE/1610 K St—Lg 2BR 1BA w/hwd flr, coin
op laundry on premise, close to trans, Union Sta. &
Hechinger Mall. $800/mo & up. Incl heat & hot water.
Thomas D. Walsh Realtors 202-237-8488

RENTALS

BETHlf — Houses for rent. 5120 Saratoga Ave.
$2500/mo. 5118 Wilson Ln $3000/mo. Allan
Rabamales, 301-654-0330.

INFOTECH INSTITUTE-Learn Admin Asst, PC Repair,
A+, Word, Excel, PowerPnt, Networking, Quick-
books. $40+ wkly pymt. Job placement. Free bro-
chure. 301-587-6311 Unemployed 240-481-4147

HOMEOWNERS—Want to know the lowest interest
rate that we can get for you? Call Ms. Brinkley

301-568-8108

ALEX—King Street & Corner of I-395. Luxury hi-rise.
BBrand NewB North Hampton 1. 1 BR, 1 BA.
Gourmet kitchen w/granite top. 1 pvt gar Plus Extra
garage parking avail at adjacent property $75/mo.
Great view never blocked. 5 units to choose. 7th flr &
higher up. Starting at $1495. Jack, C-703-346-5287,
O-703-978-1400, H-703-790-0365

CAP HILL/122 5th ST NE—modern 1 BR with w/w
carpet, AC, 5 block to Union Station, the heart of
Capitol Hill $950/mo + utils Thomas D. Walsh
Realtors 202-237-8488

RETAIL
Downtown African art gallery. F/T retail position
avail. Must have exper. Call 202-737-7757 or
202-494-9748.

ARL/BALLSTON— lux 3br/2+2.5ba Th, rec rm, 2 fpl,
walk metro/mall/park,n/s or pets, $2900
703-465-0922

FT. BELVOIR—Sat. 4/30, 8am-2pm., 5301 Wood-
lawn Dr. COME EARLY. Look for the tent next to the
Ofcrs Club filled w/ antiques - quilts, chrs., Oriental
trunk & screen, settee, din tbl., rugs & hundreds
more pieces. Rain or shine.

Burke $550
Room & Bath

Nice room with carpeting & it’s own bath. Washer &
Dryer inhouse. Near George Mason University and
Fairfax County Parway
(H)703-250-6045 (C)856-952-8718

Call for aptointment

Restaurant
MANAGERS-Starting Salary $45

Very busy family style restaurant, located in DC, is
hiring a General Manager. Fax resume to:

202-399-7257

CH CH/SS-ROCK CRK FOREST ELEM
SCHOOL-WIDE RUMMAGE SALE

Saturday, April 30, 8-12.
Amazing Buys! From over 100 families

8330 Grubb Rd (1 blk off East-West Hwy)
in School Gymnasium.

ALEX—Newer 1BR gar, pool, fitness ctr, view. 6 mi
to DC. Nr 395 & King St. $1150/mo. 815-540-8511

ALEX/OLD TOWN—1 BR, No pets, $925/mo.+elec.
703-850-2313

FURNITURE

HOTEL
LIQUIDATION

BLOWOUT
8531 Walker Mill Road
Capitol Heights, MD

2 DAYS ONLY
FRIDAY-SATURDAY 10am-5pm

TV Armoires $69
Queen Size Set Bedding $69
Sofa Bed $69
Desk $25
Desk Chair on Casters $25
Full/Queen Hdbrds $19
Chairs/ Comforters/Pictures $10
Lamps/Mirrors $10
Night Stands/Round Tables $5

No Checks Accepted. We Deliver
MasterCard, VISA, Discover

ROOF MECHANICS
& HELPERS

Needed for EPDM roof. Scale wages. Transporta-
tion required. Call 301-670-5942.

BETHESDA NORTH—large 1 bedroom condo. 15th
floor, 9ft ceilings, balcony beautiful SE view, includes

utilities & cable. Walk to metro, $1300.
Call 703-608-9665

Alexandria $1950
3 BR Row, Historic District

3 blks from metro, cac, finished basement, hard-
wood floors, W/D, newly renovated, enclosed back
porch 703.704.9208

MATTRESS SALE—large selection, all sizes in plas-
tic, $80-$280/Basic, Serta & Simmons. Make offer.
Credit cards accepted. Warr. DC/MD/VA Delivery
avail. Call A.J. 301-674-2843

oakanni@hotmail.com

Retail STRIDE-RITE
SHOE FITTER-NW DC

Exp’d, FT. 301-651-0305.

TELEMARKETING—Immed openings.
Earn up to $15/hr. Excellent benes.
Contact Mr. Cole at 202-588-9624

CHINESE SHAR-PEI PUPS—AKC,MICROCHIP, PEDI-
GREE, SHOTS,DEW CLAWS& EYE TACK, 2MALES,1FE-
MALE, 12.-$1400. 704-735-9055

glenn dale, MD—Best Bid: LV Rm, Din Rm, Bd Rms,
Off furn, 72 gal tk w/ lg fish, EVERYTHING!!

lelia jackson 202 498 6595
KENSINGTON—99%! socks to CDs, tools to jewels,
furn decor&MORE @4506 Edgefield RD on 4/30+5/1.
9a-3p. 301 493-9506. Maybe 5/7-8? too. Call 5/4...Beauty —$500 shop equip shampoo bowl,chair,-

dryer,hydr chair ,supplies from ret home shop
703-625-1900

CITY FEDERAL JOBS
DC area. Hiring. Paid training. $19.95 flat rate/call.
Call 202-976-9000 OR 703-326-4326, 24 hrs/7 days.
Also available on public websites.

PETS

Sales (Insurance)
$1500-$2000+/wk. Prequalified leads, benefits, no
charge backs. Call Eunice Smith at 301-419-8130.

BDRM 7 pc Cherry sleighbed set $575 New in
boxes. Can del. 301-343-8630

ADAMS MORGAN—1714 Summit Place. 1 BR
$895+e. Bright, hardwood floors, convenient, large
closet, secure building, laundry rm.
Waggaman Corp. 202-537-8970

CAP HILL/405 10th St, NE
A restored 1927 45-unit apt bldg, 1BR apts avail. for
immed occup. Renov. kits, wood flrs, a/c, on site
laundry, $995+elec & water,
www.novodev.com 202-315-1103

ADELPHI—New 1BR apt in SFH, cln & quiet nbrhd,
many amens. $750 incl utils. 301-717-9057

ADAMS MORGAN
Beaut 1BR w/fplc, hdwd, CAC, new kitch, W/D, prk’g
avl. $1300+utls. MCM INC., 202-966-2110

BETH (Mont Mall)—3BR/2BA, w/w, pool, prkg.
$1700. 240-506-9469; 301-469-9440

Sales—Earn up to $80,000. Speak Chinese, Ko-
rean, or Spanish? We invite you to join our sales

team at Parklawn Cemetery. 301-881-1010

BETHESDA—Beautiful large Effcy in private home
with kitchenette, parking, $850 includes utilities,
short or long term OK. Call 301-530-1543

BETHESDA PARKSIDE—Lg quiet sunny 1BR, bal-
cony, N/S, no pets, $1100 inclds utils. 301-530-6753

BOSTON TERR/PEKE PUPS— $350 ea. 540-955-
1841-H or 540-247-9274-C

BALLSTON—Spac & sunny 1BR (1000 SF) w/2 huge
walk in closets, lge deck, 2 blks fr Metro, in luxury hi
rise, secure bldg w/undergrnd prkg, 24-hr secr svc,
pool, cleaners, grocery, utils incl. $1450.

703-850-8779 for appt. avail May

RESEARCH
RESEARCH ASSISTANT

MEDICAL RESEARCH ASSISTANT TO ASSIST IN CLINI-
CAL TRIAL OF NEW MEDICATIONS. MUST BE ABLE TO
COMMUNICATE WELL WITH PATIENTS AND ACCU-
RATE IN CHARTING. NORTHERN VIRGINIA LOCATION.
PLEASE FAX RESUME TO DESIREE (301) 670-1110.
SALARY NEGOTIABLE.

SALES—High quality picture frame co. needs moti-
vated reps for DC/MD/VA/DE/PA area. Sal. + comm.
+ benefits. Fax resume to 718-937-5867.

A COKE/M&M ROUTE
Great loc’s Earn BIG $$

$0 Down finc.
1-800-367-6709 X 4321 24 hrs

A #1 HALLMARK CANDLE RTE
30 BIG Accounts in Malls & Stores. Fin avl.
1-800-833-7470 X296 24 hrs

CARPET OVERSTOCK - $1.50sf. Hardwood $5.99sf.
Price Includes Quick Installation. 301-341-2499

ALEX/VAN DORN—1BR + pkg. $950 mo. + elec. Pls.
call 703 813-1401

BUSINESS AND
FINANCIAL OPPORTUNITIES

ARL. CHURCH YARD SALE—Clothes, electronics,
hsewares, furn., piano & organ, Sat. 8-1. Little Falls
Presbyterian Church, 6025 Little Falls Rd.

DRYCLEANING PLANT & DROP STORE —For sale
in high tech rapidly growing St. Mary’s Co. , MD. 17 yr
estab. plant in active expanding shopping ctr w/ma-
jor anchors. Pls call & lve msg at 301-481-3996.

CAREER TRAINING AND
EMPLOYMENT SERVICES LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPE—FULL SERVICE. So.

Maryland. Average gross sales $250K. Unlimited
growth potential. Call 301-274-3700.

Alexandria - Cameron Station $1875
Minutes to Old Town and DC

2br,2.5ba,end unit, top floors...everything! Move in
June/July.
atiktin@yahoo.com
703-567-0550

GERMAN AKC THOROUGHBRED
ROTTWEILER—Show quality puppies for sale. Call

Mr. Thompson Bey, 202-359-0521

FURNITURE SHOP—Unfinished woodworking furni-
ture shop, showrm & shop for sale. Establ 1987.
Yassin Woodworking 703-931-4668

Copier—Canon NP6545, Great condition, 45 pg/
min; Staples/hole punch up to 11x17. $3,000 or BO

QuanTech, Inc.
call 703-312-7825

ARL N.—EFC Metro. N-smkg 3BR, 2BA, rec rm, 2
fpls, HW flrs. Call for pics. $1990/mo. 703-533-8417.

ALEX/Skyview Park — New TH w/gar. Off Rt 1,
4723 Hanrahan Pl, $2000. 703-313-7999 or
571-277-2669

POSITIONS WANTED

ALEX/395 & King St—1BR, balc, pool, gym, all utils
incl (gas elec wtr). $1170/mth. 703 421-7552

STUFF

RESTAURANT

SOUS CHEFS
needed for Old Ebbitt Grill. Must have 3-5 yrs exper.

Culinary degree pref’d.

CHEF/MANAGER
for upscale carryout. Must 3-5 yrs exper. Culinary
degree pref’d.
FAX resume to: John, 202-625-7429 EOE.



Classifieds

CAPITOL HGHTS—2 BD/1 Ba, CAC, $900+Util, PH
301-661-7694
CAPITOL HILL—SEC 8, 3BR, new appls. Nr Metro.
1602 Isherwood St, NE. 202-285-8659
CLEVELAND PK/2911 NEWARK ST-Effcy unit w/
hwdflrs, coin op lndry on prem, 1 blck to metro &
stores, $950/mo incls all utils Thomas D. Walsh
Realtors 202-237-8488
CLEVLAND PARK—Lg bright modern studio at
Metro. Wd flrs. $1175/incl. utl. 2755 ORDWAY. OPEN
HOUSE SUN. 12-3. 571-331-0271.
COLLEGE PARK/SEE & LOVE IT!—1BR in renov
apt-style house, $725. This won’t last.
1-877-896-7280
CRYSTAL CITY EFFCY, 1 & 2BR APTS
All utils incl w/Cable TV, nr Metro, shops & rests.
Free prkg. Short term lease - min 3 months. Effcy
furn $950. 1BR Unfurn $1200; Furn $1300; 2BR

Unfurn $1300; Furn $1400. 703-979-3772.
DC EHO

y o u r s t a n d a r d o f l i v i n g

THIS WEEK’S FEATURED PROPERTY:
2BR Row House near
Howard University

$1895/mo. (utilities included!)
W/D; D/W; Sep. Dining;

Large Backyard w/ Off-St. Parkg

View the floorplan & sample pix
for this & other properties we man-

age at www.evolveLLC.com or
call (202)359.RENT to schedule

an appt. to see this space TODAY!
DC Washington Communities
5301 New Hampshire Ave NW, 3 vacancies. 5408 1st
Pl, NW., 3 vacancies. 5741 Colorado Ave NW, 1
vacancy. 2514 4th St., NE, 1 vacancy. 412 19th St.,

NE., 2 vacancies. Call 703-255-3884
District Heights-Starcare—Affordable quality care
in a home environment. Long-term & Respite Care.
24 hr supervision & medication admin. Call Chandra
@ 240-481-2206
DUP CIR— 1 BR, immac, frpl w/prkg, $1500.
202-369-3199.
DUP CIR—Effcy. hdwd flrs.lg windows. walk-in
closet. $1050/mo incl utils, ac. Call 646-825-1442
FALLS CH— 3008 Seven Oaks Pl, huge TH, 4BR,
3½BA, hdwd flrs, 3 lvls, wlk/o bsmt, close 7 Corners
& DC. $1800. Avl 5/1. 703-407-1846
FALLS CH— 3BR, 2BA, $1340 + gas/elec. Bus at
door. Cls to shops. Carlyn Hill Apts, 703-578-3329.
FALLS CHURCH—2br,1br,rt 50/495,nw appl,exc
cond,pool, $1250/ mo. non-smokg 301-948-3141
FALLS CHURCH/6817 Kenfig Dr, 22042—5 BR, 2
FBA, in great loc, beautifully renov single det’d home
w/great spac snrm, new w/d, you’re going to love
this one.$2,500.

For more info call Karen, 703-899-0651
Re/Max Allegiance

FALLS CHURCH/LAKE BARCROFT—Charming 3BR
home, 1½BA, famrm., pvt wooded yd., bus to
Pentagon. $1700. 301-332-3994.
FOG BOTTOM— Well furn effcy, nr GW/State/White
Hse, pool, deck, security. $1300. 703-931-5731
G’TWN—Lge effcy, prvt entr, w/d, $1000/mo utils

incl. 202-966-4420 .
GAIT’BURG/MV—3BR TH, 2.5BA, like new. Section
8 ok. $1400. 856-313-1340
GAITH/1 & 2BR APTS—No pets, from $775 + elec.
301-330-5699
GAITH/MONT VIL/Metro/270—Immac. 3BR 2½BA,
pool/lake/shpg. Great Deal! $1500. 301-590-3050
GAITH/MONT VIL—2BR, 2 ba, wash/dry in unit,
fncd patio, wlk to shop, bus. Pets welcome.
$1300/mo. all incl. 240-476-2919
GEO’TOWN/1687 35th St—Lge 4BR/3 kitchens/
3BAs w/rear porch & fncd-in yard. $5000+utls,

Thomas D. Walsh, Realtors 202-237-8488.
GEO’TWN/GLOV PK/4000 Tunlaw
Lg 1BR. Prkg. Full svc bldg. $1400.

410-255-1442 410-787-6749
GERMANTOWN—$1350/mo
2br/1.5ba end unit TH. w/d, new carp/paint, nice
oversized fncd deck, pool, call Mo 301-537-1852
GERMANTOWN—Newly remod, move-in today,
May Rent Free! $1100/mo. 301-370-5817
GERMANTOWN—Spac 3lvl 3BR, 2½BA TH, new
carpet, fresh paint, walk dist to schools & shops,
$1650+utils. 301-330-7318
Glenmont

Fenced Wooded Community at
Glenmont Metro

PRIVACY WORLD
301-933-4000

Glenmont
Large beautifully decorated

apartment homes at
PRIVACY WORLD

301-933-4000
Glenmont

Resident activated entry System
buildings at

PRIVACY WORLD
301-933-4000

GLENN DALE/Cntry Hist Hideway—
nr, 50/450/193, 3 lvls, 1 acre. short/long term @
$1780+ flawless refs/hist. Pets OK. 1 800-662-6231
GREENBELT/Greenbriar—1BR/1BA Condo.
$1250/mo. all utils incld. W/d in unit. Lwr lvl. 1000 s.f.
240-381-4958
Herndon—Near shops, malls, pools, gym, pvt bath.
Won’t last at $650 incl utils. Call 571-239-5038.
HYATSV/Metzerott Rd—Jr 1BR, hi-rise condo,
hdwd flrs, great cond $1200 utls incl. Sect 8 ok.
202-421-3514

HYATTSVILLE HOUSE
APARTMENTS

ALL UTILITIES INCLUDED
Lovely, spacious 1-BR apts. avail. start at $855. A/C,
24-hr. maintenance and more! Beautiful parquet
floors. Newly remodeled laundry rooms. Large,
park-like setting for picnics. Close to schools, bus
stop, Metro and the University of MD. Shuttle avail.

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIALS
Call 301-927-0415 for More Info

& view our Beautiful, Newly Remodeled Community
IF BUYING A CAR IS FAST EASY & SECURE with
bad credit shouldn’t the same apply for getting an
Apt? Need an Apt no 3rd party or cosigner required.

Call 301-576-1005
INDIAN HEAD—45 Riverside Run Dr. 3BR, 1½BA,
$1300. 202-409-6414
KALORAMA AREA—Spac. 2-BR apt., 1-BA, most
utils furnished, avail. immed. $1550/mo.
301-292-4667, 301-943-7237

LANHAM
BEAUTIFUL 5 BR/2 BA

NEWLY CARPETED
$2200/mo. 301-495-0020

Lanham-Seabrook/Greenbelt $1575
OPEN HOUSE -- 4/30 12-5pm

3BR, 3.5BA End TH, +Utils, No Pets, Great Location!
Call 301-938-3464 for info & directions
LAUREL—Elegant, spac LR, DR, Lge kit w/breakft
area, FR, 4BR, 2FBA. Fin lower lvl w/rec rm, 5th BR &
3rd BA. 2 car gar. Avail now. $2600. Call Alida Alonso
301-992-9661 or 240-420-4501 or 301-251-1310pm.
MANASSAS $895
1BR like new avl now. Close to 28, Prince Wm Pkwy
& VRE. OLREA, 703-795-6775. RE/MAX Premier
MANASSAS/8212 COMMUNITY DR (20109)—
$1250. 3 BR, 2.5 BA 2 Story brick TH, freshly painted,
like new applncs, crpt, french drs leading to fcnd yd
& patio, pets OK.

Call Karen, 703-899-065
Re/Max Allegiance

MANASSAS— New SFH, 3-lvl loc. along PW Pky,
4-BR, 3.5-BA, nr malls, RT 28, I-66, I-95. Short term
lease OK. $2700. 703-606-9674
McLEAN—Beaut home in great area/schools. 4 BR,
3 BA, large rooms, open flr pl, hdwds, 2 fpl, neutral,
bright & clean throughout, walk-out llv to spectacu-
lar yd. $2600/mo incl’g lawn svc. Call: 703-893-3797
MCLEAN/Gates of Mclean—2BR 2BA in lux gated
commnty. Nr Metro & Dulles. Clubhse, pool, sauna,
ftnss ctr. 2 prkg. $1650. 703-414-6826
MCLEAN—Lux 2 BR, walk-in closets, encl’d balc, kit
w/granite counters & marble flrs, gated community.
Pool, lite tennis court, gym, wlk to Metro/Tysons
Galleria, $1750. Call 703-356-2470.
MCLEAN—Rotonda, Large 1 BR, 1 BA, Pool. Tennis.
$1300. Call 703-732-0387
NE/1105 19th ST. —Modern 2-BR. $850.. Section 8

OK. Thomas D. Walsh Realtors 202-237-8488
NE—1226 18th Pl. 2BR, new paint/car./win./tile.
cac. 703-919-9647
NE/1606 ISHERWOOD ST—1BR+den w/hwd flr,
close to Hechinger Mall. $750/mo. + utils. Section 8
OK.Thomas D. Walsh.Realtors 202-237-8488
NE—1BR apt. $700 + cooking gas & electric. No
pets. Call 202-265-4814, 202-889-4083.

Fred A. Smith Co.
NE/412 Division Ave/$1950/mo-Newly remod.,
3BR 2BA end unit, CAC, off st pkg, new kit, freshly
painted, huge rec rm & bsmt. Sect 8 OK. Call Silvia
202-549-7459
NE—Nice furn. rm. to rent nr subway. Avl. imm.
$150/wk. 202 460-8091
N.E.—Prem Style, Spac Lvng, 2BR Urban Architec:
wd flr, w/d, garage, alarm. Nr Metro. 202-550-8981
NW/1369 NICHOLSON ST—lge 2BR 1BA ground flr
unit w/hwdflrs, cls to tranp., $850/mo + utils
Thomas D. Walsh Realtors 202-237-8488
NW—1BR apt w/enclosed porch & washer/dryer. 1
block fr Metro! $775+ util. 301-316-4590
NW/604 Kennedy St—secure 1br, new w/w crpt/
kit flr,nr Metro. $725
DELWIN REALTY 301-608-3703/X105
NW/MASS. & 4TH—400 Mass. Ave. Penthouse apt.
w/60’ terrace, great views, 2-BR 2-BA, new lux bldg,
hwd flrs, pool & gym w/pkg & storage space.
$3300/mo. 703-560-7888
NW—Newly renov’d 3BR, 2BA, brick SFH. New
kitc/appls/BA/ & w/d, snrm, library, driveway, fin
bsmt, screened in porch, nr metro.
$1,800/mo. 301-642-3929 or 3930
NW/Nr Metro-Renov 1BR Eng bsmt, ceramic tile,
granite counters. $850 utils & cable incl’d.
202-291-5952
NW/PALISADESSpacious 2BR 1½BA, storage,
updtd kit, nr rest/shops. $1995. 202.607.0938
NW—Rms for rent, hse to shr, close to transp.
$450-$540 incl utils. 301-785-0234.
NW/UPPER—Rockview Apts. Effcy $650-$700; 1 BR
$800-$870. Call 202-829-4400
NW/UPPER — Sophisticated urban living. New
Condos for rent. Available June 15. At Red Line
Metro. Studio suites, 1BR, 1BR+Den & 2BRs.
Inquiries call: 202-345-4856.
N.W. WALTER REED—3BR, 2BA +2HBA, CAC, car-
port, 1 min fr Golf Hole 4, $2000+uts. 202-365-2339

NW - Walter Reed Apts
Effic from $660, all utils incld. Wlk to shppng & red

line. On-site prkg. Contact Victor: 202-726-5773
PETWORTH METRO—Lge 1BR, private front rear
entrance, patio, ADT, w/d, window ac, w/w carpet,
bar, full kit & full bath, extra lge closets, 3 blks from
Metro. $1150 uts incl. Avail 5/1. 202-829-7052
RESTON IN TOWN CENTER—Brand new lux 2BR,
2BA, garage, storage, $1550 Call 703-327-2887
RESTON—Stratford Park Pl. Lux 2BR 2BA, opposite
Town Ctr. Gar prkg, clubhse, exer. rm, pool. $1650

incl utils. 703-759-6552.
Reston $1200

FOR RENT
2 Br, 1.5 Bath. Nr Twn Cnt. Utilities Incl. No Smk/Pet.
Sec Dep. 703 242-9119 or 202 360-7287
RIVERDALE—New lge effcy on quiet cul-de-sac nr
Metro, many amens. $1000 incl. Call 301-277-3929
ROCKVILLE—Close-in. Min to Rockville Metro/

shop’g, (2) 4BR/2FBA homes. Fncd yard. Pets
allowed. Avail immed. $2200/mth. Jill

301-651-7785, jillbarsky@aol.com
ROCKVILLE/Kings Farm—2BR, 2BA, w/w, w/d,
prkg, nr Metro, $1400+utils. 301-469-9440;
240-506-9469

ROCKVL—Lg. custom built ramb., 3BR, 2FBA, fpl, 2
car gar., magnificent 1 ac. lot w/pool, lots of fruit
trees in Glen Hill sub div. $2,950. Call 301-424-3838.
SE—1 & 2BR apartments. $700 & up + electric. No
pets. Call 202-265-4814, 202-889-4083.

Fred A. Smith Co.
SE/1825 P ST—Lg 1BR + encl porch. Nr Metro. Laun
rm. $650 + elec.
DELWIN REALTY 301-608-3703/X105
SE— 2 Level Gorgeous Townhouse 2BR, 1½BA
marble and hardwood floors skylight 1 block from
metro. users.starpower.net/robtco 202-345-0616
SE — 2 newly renovated. 2BR apts. $750+ electric.
5036 Astor Pl. Call 202-582-1700.
SE/21 Chesapeake—Lge 2BR, EIK, sec bldg, OSP, nr
metro. $650+ elect. DELWIN REALTY202-561-4675
SE/295&Bolling AFB

Our stunning apartments
are minutes to downtown and

come with a swimming pool, too!

NEW APPLICANT SPECIAL
2BR/1BA $699

if you Move by April 30th
• All new kitchens w/ dishwashers
• Individual Heat/AC
• New wall-to-wall carpet
• Intercom entry
• On-site Parking

*Fully Renovated Like-New!*
*Landscaped Grounds*

*Public Transportation at your door*

RIVER HILL APARTMENTS
202-747-5074

2942 Second Street, SE
Directions: Take Malcolm X Ave to Oakwood St (1
mile from 295). Left at ‘T‘ on 2nd st to Leasing
Office

SE/5033 Hannah Pl. — Lge 1BR on ground floor.
Close to metro. $600/mo. Thomas D. Walsh, Inc.
202-237-8488.

SE-CASCADE PARK APTS

4256 4th St, SE. 5 Bldg, 132 Unit Community.
Extensive renov underway. New Mgmt. Immed
occupancy. 2 BR $795; 3BR $1050; 4BR, $1295;
renovated kitch, new applncs, wood & carpeted flrs,
ac, on-site laundry rm, ample prkg, on-site mgmt.
www.novodev.com

202-562-1600

SE/Fairfax Village
1 bedroom w/den. Remodeled kitchen, Washer/

Dryer, $750. Credit check, section 8 OK.
Call 301-868-0406

SE
SPRING SPECIAL

$10 App. Fee/Money Order Only
WDC-1 APARTMENTS

305 37TH ST SE #B-3
2 BRs ONLY W/W carpet, Newly renov. apts. Central
A/C & Heat. Avail. now! 202-575-2990

OPEN THURSDAY 5PM-7PM
M-F 8am-5pm EHO Winn Residential
SIL SPG— 2BR, 1BA $1060, free utils. HW flrs, cls
Metro, on-site pkng. Monterrey Apts. 301 588-3413
SIL SPG/INSIDE BELTWAY—3BR, 1½BA, frpl, gas
heat, $1,550. Agent, 301 924-2179 Mon-Fri, 8-4pm.
SIL SPG/WHEATON $1595
Remod. SFH 4BR, 2BA fncd yd w/deck
Paul RE/MAX 301-572-2226
SIL SPG/WHITE OAK $1495
Remod. SFH 3BR, 2BA,fncd yd w/deck, Paul RE/MAX
301-572-2226
Sil. Spr./Forest Glen Metro—3BR, 2BA SFH. Hdwd.
floors. New kitchen. Cats welcome. $1,700.
301-962-5383
SOUTH RIDING— Like new lux condo, 2BR, 2½BA
w/gar. Former modl w/upgrades thruout. Shrt-term
lse avl. $1450/mo. 703-777-1991.
SPGFLD—Comfortable 4 BR, 2½ BA SFH. Lge fncd in
backyard in the beautiful Orange Hunt Community.
Approx 4 mi to Spgfld Metro. $1995. Property avail
for responsible renters as soon as need be.
202-904-4777
sssss
ss
s

St. Michaels $2200
Remodeled Victorian House

Downtown!! 410 827 3906
www.adrian-kingston.com

TAK PK/SIL SPG—Nice & comfortable effcys, $650.
1 BR & 2BR apts starting at $695. 301-937-0100
TAKOMA PARK/DC—gorgeous 2BR, 2.5BA, 2 lvl TH,
renov BA & kit w/SS appls, hrdwds thru-out, W/D,
balc, rsrvd prkg, 3 blks frm metro. $1750. Call
202-421-5400
TAKOMA PK & GAITH— NICE. All Utils. Also unfurn,
fully equip’d kitchens. Nr Metro. Lots of closets.

301-270-8330
TEMPLE HILLS EHO

1 MONTH RENT FREE!
on Select Units*

$99 Security Deposit**
Great 1BRs avail from $780. 2BRs avail from $980.
Convenient to metro, wall-to-wall carpet, and many
spacious floorplans to choose from! Small pets
welcome.

301-899-1515
4637 Dallas Place Temple Hills, MD 20748
*Move by 5/15/05, **with approved credit
TEMPLE HILLS— Furn rm, conv to shppg & metro.

301-505-2117 .
TYSONS/VIENNA/NEAR METRO-SFH, 4 bedroom,
2½ bath, 3 garage, family room, 2 fireplaces & huge

master bedroom. $2250. viennahomes.com
Call 703-204-3434

Vienna $800
M/F Roommate Wanted

Lrg furnished bd-rm w/prvt bath, nr Tysons, Sec.
Dep. no pets/smking. 703 242-9119 or 202 360-7287

VIENNA —2BR, 2BA condo, 2 prkg spaces, walk to
Metro, amenities, $1850/mo. avl 5/1 410-672-7976
WHEATON—New Townhome, steps from metro
station. Avail 6-1, 4BR, 2/2 BA, 2 car gar.

$2,295. 301-593-3013
WOODBRIDGE—5BR, 2½BA SFH, 3800sqft., Jacuzzi
& sitting rm in MBR, middle of cul-de-sac, wlkin
closets, nr commuter lots. Avail. Jun. 8. $2850.
703-730-0414

WOODBRIDGE w/Potomac River Views
3BDR w/W/D incl. ONLY $1050. Free shuttle to DC,
pets welcome. Call Today, Wont Last 703-494-5265

ALEX—M to shr SFH w/profs. Pets ok. OSP. Quiet
neighborhood. $510+dep. Call 703-658-0990
ANNAPOLIS AREA—Professional N/S wanted to
share waterfront home w/pool, tennis and marina in
gated comm, $1900pm, 443-534-8644
ARL—Shr SFH. Walk Ballston/VA Sq. metro. Rm
$575, lg rm. $625 + utils. 703-655-4484
BETH/DT—Spac. lrg house. Nr metro, AC, Prvt BA
avail, off st pkng, $1500. 301-407-0604 or
301-353-8244.
CLIFTON, VA—seeking prof F to share 3 bedrm TH
w/2 other F. Priv BR/BA. $467 + util.
Call 703-606-7274
DISTRICT HTS— Beautiful 2 BR TH to shr w/prof.
N-smkg F. $700+ ½ utils. Across from Metro. shppg
& much more. 240-671-6624

Forest Hills (Van Ness)—$1100
BR w/ balcony in beautiful 3BR house to shre

Shortterm sublse Email bmgwondrack-2963@yahoo
.com 4 photos & more info 202-253-2274

Forest Hills (Van Ness)—$1000
Lg BR in beautiful 3BR house to shre

Shortterm sublse. Email bmgwondrack-2963 @ya-
hoo.com 4 photos & more info 202-253-2274
FT WASH—Rm to rent, shr BA & kitchen. $150/wk
incl utls, w/d, cable. 301-343-1812.
GAITH—Share 3BR TH, pvt BA, Female, w/d, patio,
cable. Near shops/Mall/pool/Metro. $550.
Call 202 879-5571

Leesburg—$350
By Lansdowne ($350 or 365)

2 rms avail shr 3 lvl TH. Near shopping, trails,
Sterling, and Dulles. Utils not incl., no pets, many
amenities.

Call: 703-856-2600
manassas—$600

sumner lakes
need female to share new sf home7033039449
MCLEAN—M to shr house., non-smkg, no pets.
$600 incl utils + 1 mo dep. Call 703-448-3389
NEW CARROLTON/HYATTSVILLE—1BR in sh SFH
walk to Metro, $500/$550 nego inc util,
Chuck 301-577-0373
OLNEY—Contemporary TH to shr. W/D, prvt BA,
pool on-site, CATV, $700/mo. Avail 5/19.
301-213-1179
SE—Prof to shr condo, metro shpg, fully furn, newly
renov w/jacuzzi, catv, w/d, sec bldg, must see 2805

Jasper St. all utils. $175-300/wk. 202-678-1101.
SUITLAND/METRO—N/S, prof female to shr hse,
w/w crpt, lg yd, W/D. $500/incl utils. 301-967-6590

Upper Georgetown—$800
Huge.

Bright room. Own bath. Easy transp. Utl. Inc. Share
with prof. female. Placed ad before, but could not
open message box. Pls try again. (240) 381-8315
WOODBRDG/DALE CITY—SFH to share, RM avl, all
utl, cbl, internet incl. $475+½dep. 703-608-4464;
703-861-7112

ARL, N/ROSSLYN ATTN. INVESTORS
1BR unit in River Place w/balc. Nr. Metro. $250,000
incl. 1 yr. lease of $1300/mo. Call Beth, Arlington
Realty, 703 836-4610
ARLINGTON METRO

THREE GREAT BUYS

$265,000—Lge corner 1BR w/balc. Nice cond. 2
blks to Rosslyn Metro.

$255,000—Newly renov 1BR condo new kitchen &
bath, hdwd flrs, crown molding, freshly painted

$200,000 1BR, 559 s.f., 2 blks to Rosslyn Metro. Nice
cond, inclds prkng space.

Marion Cloud
703-314-7033

RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE
ARLINGTON — Penthouse w/spectacular view of
DC, in sophisticated & hot, hot, hot urban metro
corridor. 2BR, Den, 2½BA. 1700 sq ft, wrap around
balc, marble/maple wood flrs thru-out. 42” Plasma
Scrn TV w/Bose surround sound conveys.
$1,150,000. Call 571-238-2493.
CAPITOL HILL—1125 Maryland AVE.NE 1 BR 1 bath,
low fee, call to see 202 203 9900 $230,000
DUPONT $269,000

Walk to White House
1 bd, nw ktchn, rf deck, FSBO. 1 Scott Cir #519 Open
SAT 2-5 & SUN 12-4 & appt. 202 462 4443
FALLS CH/$449,900-Beaut. won’t last TH style
condo, WFC Metro, wlk shops/rests., 2br, 2½ba, gas
fpl, pool in cplx, new crpt, frsh paint, ready to move
in. Top rated schls. Dave, 703-538-1100.
OCEAN CITY REALTY —Why rent? 44 condos for
sale now, $138K-$200K. Frank @ 240-271-5552
RESTON—2BR, 2BA condo in sought aft. Madison
Pk. All amens. Wlk to Twn Ctr. $469K. 703-435-7670

5 minutes to
Greenbrier Resort

MTN LAND BARGAINS
20 Acres & Up

www.liveinwv.com

AAFB/PG CO $180,000-$478,500
Bargain Sale/Almost New

Lg Brk. Col, 5Br, 3Ba, Jacuzzi, Gourmet Kit Upgrade
Galore, fin Bsmt, Fam Rm/Fpl, 2 car. Brk T/houses,
High Quality Condos visit: www.Buy.Sell4.com Zero
Dn, Good Credit. 104-107% Loan. Call
1-800-716-3409 ID#3922, Owner Finance. Free list
Hud, Va, Bank Foreclosures visit: www.MarylandHo-
mesMarketplace.com or 1-800-417-6081 ID #3012.

RE/MAX Allegiance
A L E X / C E N T R E V I L L E / FA I R FA X / W O O D -
BRIDGE—Buy brand new homes w/o waiting in line.
Avail now. 3-4 BR, 1-2 car gar. Lenders avail. Call
Owner, 703-660-6752
ALEX S/GW Pkwy - Westgrove—Close-in pkwy loc.
Spacious, attrac. 5BR, 3BA, lg LR, DR, new kit, rec
rm, 2 fpl, 2 porches, 2-car gar., more. Move-in cond.
By owner. $739,000. Open 4/30-5/1. 703-768-4353.
ANNAPOLIS—Beautl waterfront lot overlooking So.
River. 3/4 acre w/bulkhead & sewer line within
gated commty. 135’ of waterfront. Best view in
Annapolis. $1.5. Mil Bob Poudrier at 410-336-7238.
ARL, S. $350,000

BRAND NEW LISTING
HANDYMAN SPECIAL

Great 2BR, 1BA with basement, needs work but
what a gem when done!

Marion Cloud
703-314-7033

RE/MAX ALLEGIANCE
ASH-Beth/Gaith $499,500-$879,270

Now Selling/Must See!
Stunning 5Br, 4Ba, Brk Contemporary 4,300 Sq ft,
delux Kit, H/wood, large, spacious 3Br, 2Ba, T/house
w/Gar, deck Model condo 2 Br. Fpl, walk to Metro.
Call 1-800-417-6081 ID# 2024 or www.Easyhomes-
Store.com. Hud, Va, Bank foreclosure, Good Credit
ok. Owner Finance or 1-800-716-3409 ID#1394

www.MarylandhomesMarketplace.com
RE/MAX Allegiance

ATLANTIC CITY AREA Lge Victorian, slps 16, 4-1/2
blks from beach. Avail May 1. Starting at $2,500/wk.

Call 301-642-9273
BAD CREDIT OR NO CREDIT— Needing to refi-
nance, 1st time home buyers. Call Sheri,
202-459-3797
BETHANY BEACH—Prime commercial 50x125 lot
in downtown Bethany Beach. Zoned C-1.
$1,550,000. ResortQuest Real Estate.
877-893-2487. www.resortquestde.com/WPN
CHEVERLY—For Sale By Owner. 3 Bedroom/1 bath
or NE DC. Call 301-404-6738
CLINTON—Lovely 4 BR, 3 BA home w/deck. Call
Wondra at 240-485-4433 w/any questions.

Re/Max One
DEWEY BEACH, DE—Oceanfront, luxurious 3BR,
2BA condo, private 50’ deck on ocean, elegant

orientals & hardwoods, $3800/wk. 302-633-6868
DISTRESS SALE BANK FORECLOSURES— Free list
of bank own properties. www.free4closurelist.-
com.
FAIRFAX CITY—IA Realty Exclusive. Buy it before it
hits the market. 2 lvl raised rambler, 4BR/3FBA
located on almost a full acre. New Berber carp in
bsmt, hdwd thru-out main lvl, new kitch/cabinets &
corian countertops. 3mi from I66/4mi from I495.

Priced to be around $630K. Appointments Only.
Call Chris Osburn, 571-228-8828

Fairfax $405,900
Rehabber, Investor, 1st time buyer

Super cute home close to 66 and 7100. Great area
with lg lots. 3bed/1bath ranch on +1/2 acre. Neutal
pottery barn decor. Open Sun. 5/1 12-5 or call for
app. 703.862.2963
FRONT ROYAL—Secluded mtn top 4BR, 2½BA, 2
stry home, 3200sqft on 3 ac. Pine & ceramic flrs.,
Cherry cabs., full of upgrades, miles of views.
$450,000. Call 240-216-7724
LAKE RIDGE $325,000
3 lvl TH. 3 BR, 2½ BA. Eat-in kit, deck off DR, wlk-out
lower level, New roof & heat pump. Wooded back-
yard for privacy. Call 301-467-2322.
Maryland Area, Any State $5,000,000

We Buy Any Property
• Any Commercial Property
• Restuarants, Apt Buildings
• Waterfront, Farms, Any Bldg
• Non Conforming, Land, Lots

** Call Bill Ames 443 253-3886 **
NE— Lovely 4 BR rambler, 2 FBA, yard space, newly
renovated. Seller can arrange financing. Call Today.
301-574-1132
NO. NECK—Water access home, 3 BR, 2 BA, 3½ ac.
$169,900. Water access & waterfrnt lots, $37,500 &
up. Call Joe Emerson, Agt, Middle Bay Realty, H
804-580-2053, O 804-436-1150, C 410-610-9890.
www.northernneckrealestatetreasures
Northern Va.—We will buy your home in any
condition in 7 days and give you $1000’s more than
the other investors. Call us today for details
703-862-4952
NW/PETWORTH—4 unit bldg. 4 2-BR units. Great
investment oppty. $600,000. Call Latanya at

301-787-5000. Re/Max One
OLNEY $480,000

SINGLE FAMILY HOME
3BR 2.5BA, Inground pool walkout basement. Dan
Krell Fairfax Realty, Inc. 301-529-8475 (Direct),
301-881-9800 (Office).

SilverSpringHomeSearch.Com
Equal Housing Opportunity

SHENANDOAH VALLEY, VA—Beautiful Shenan-
doah Virginia, 330 ac farm, available for long term
rent, 20 minutes from Virginia Horse Center, 15 mi
from historic Lexington, Va. Secluded with unob-
structed views of the Blue Ride Mountains, modern
farm house, as well as 4 fully furnished apartments,
all Pre 1800 Stone House, remodeled into library,
modern tenant’s log house, private 3300 ft run way,
aircraft hanger, 1 mile river front. Owner wants to
keep the farm in the family the next two generations
are not in a position to care. For inquiries call
803-366-4174 Ext 121 or email: thies@cetlink.net
SIL SPG $607,995

OPEN SAT & SUN 1-4
FSBO 5 BR, 1½ BA brick colonial. Hdwd flrs, fin bsmt,
LR w/frpl. Gar, deck, fncd yard, backs to woods, wlk
to Metro. DIR: Across from Holy Cross Hosp.,
410-641-6965. Cell: 443-373-9849

RENTALS

ROOMMATES

CONDOS FOR SALE

HOUSES FOR SALE
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Keep it
clean.

Help us keep Metro clean. 

Please take this newspaper 

with you when you leave.

Classifieds

Special Financing Available— Zero money down.
No closing cost. You may qualify, DC, PG, Mont. Call
Al Carroll, 240-387-5553 RE/MAX XL.
SPRINGFIELD $515K
3 lvl TH w/2600+sqft, 3BR+den, 2½BA, back to
wood, walk Metro or free shuttle. 6240 Levi Ct,

22150, Innovative R.E. 703-237-4944
STOP FORECLOSURE

No equity req’d. Cash avail. Any area. 301-868-5204
www.cashflowreal.com

SW Upper $300’s
1249 Carrollburg Ave

3 BR, 1½ BA TH. 202-270-8114
THE GRANARY —Must see, mountain & stream
retreat in the Historic Granary of VA. Furn’d w/pvt
garden & entr nr recreational area’s camp, swim,
ski, shop & theatre. 3 refs requested. 914-456-6159 .
US 81/66—River, 40+ mi valley views, fine home
site, 3 acres & up, horses. Starting @ $350/mo, no
pymts for 1 yr, $10% down. 828-508-0711.

WE BUY HOUSES
ANY PRICE OR COND

Do you need to sell quickly? Are you
relocating? Tired of tenants? We buy houses, cash,
no contingencies, no commission, no fees to you.

Brian, Re/Max 2000, 301-996-9695
www.listorbuyhomes.com

Winchester, VA $895,000
More House for Less $$

Winchester, VA - 60 miles West of DC. Custom Built
Estate Home. In a much desired neighborhood.

• 5 Bedrooms 3.5 Baths
• 4,600+ Sq Ft above grade
• Gourmet Kit w/granite & stainless steel
• Hardwood floors throughout
• Wonderful place to raise your family
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
LINC—’93 Town Car, green, loaded, leather, 123K,
1 owner, showroom cond. Garage kept. $5400/OBO.
301-622-3954
MAZDA ’04 MX-5 MIATA SPEED— 2.5K mi, MINT,
GARAGED, grey/blk lthr, turbo. $21,500 obo.

703-978-0591
MERCEDES - ’03 S500. Blk/blk,

11,700mi. ext 100K Mercedes warr. Navig. Garaged.
Loaded. Must sell. $61,950. 703-623-9427.

MERCEDES ’98 ML320—recd’s, 81K, White/Tan
lthr, LOADED. 1 ownr, N-SMKR, GAR’D, IMMAC.,

EXC. COND. $13,995/obo. 703-818-7072

MILLER’S SERVICE CTR • COMPL USED ENGS OR
TRANS installed. Import or domestic. Low mi.
12mo/12k mi war. Very low prices! 703-618-3389
MINI ’04 Cooper S—6 spd, 6k mi, Green, Premium,
sports, and cold weather pkgs, leather, $26600,
703-798-2010
NISSAN—’02 Altima 2.5S, 73K mi., burgundy, a/c,
pw, pdl. $7500. Call 202-526-5577 or 202-285-7151
NISSAN ’99 Altima—Auto, 1 owner, low 45K, CD,
AC, excellent cond $6000, 301-585-5123
NISSAN ’98 SENTRA SE—54K, auto, blk, am/fm/
cass/CD, ac, PW, PD, cruise. $5250/obo.
703-591-2048.
SAAB ’00 9-3—SE, 4dr, 60Kmi, leath, sunrf, gar kept,

Side airbags, Md insp, $11,200. 410-491-5117
FORD 00 F-250 4X4 Lariat—Crew Cab, 137K mi,

cap, tow pkg, excel cond, $13,500. 410-491-5117
TOYOTA ’98 Camry-Gray w/leather seats, good
condition. Dark Silver, CD, am/fm/cass, A/C, power

windows, alloy wheels, 108K miles. $5900/obo.
Call 703-622-4713 or 301-699-8222

TOYOTA—’95 Corolla, beige, 95K, pl, pw, auto, great
cond., great on gas, clean hist. $4300. 703-987-3114
TOYOTA ’92 Camry—Auto, 190k mi, hunter green,
AM/FM, CD, Insp, AC, PS, Cruise, $2600,
601-260-1164
TRIUMPH ’79 Spitfire—4 spd, 56k mi, Silver,
AM/FM, Cassette, Insp, Exc Cond! $7500,
301-922-0547

VOLVO ’03 XC90 —T6, 7 pass, 32K
Silver/Graphite leath LOADED

NAV, Touring, Vers, Pkgs & More
IMMAC $33,995/OBO 703-818-7072
VOLVO ’99 S70—Auto, 110K, White, Loaded!
Leather, CD, Sunroof, minor scratch $6500 obo,
301-585-5123
VW ’00 GTI VR6 —5 spd, 78K, Black, $8400, Oakton,
VA 703-620-2281
YAHAMA ROADSTAR ’03—Beautiful purple/black,
1800mi, 2seats, 1600cc, saddle bags, windshield.
$10995OBO, EJWoomer@tmail.com or 8663278877
& give 4107565477

BASS CAT COUGAR—’03 20’ 4“ w/’03 225hp Merc
Optimax, Blue/Silver, loaded, pro rig, tandem axle
trlr, pro-airation, (2) 26 gallon tanks, 2 low 1240/A
flashers, low LMS-240 & LCD-X91, TR-82 troll mtr,
length w/swingaway tongue 22’ 2“. Transf. lifetime
warr. on boat, $29,500. 571-236-1918
FORMULA 370SS ’02—Mint. Beautiful. Twin 495’s.
Power, looks, comfort. $185,000. Call Kellie:
410-320-7676 $185,000, 401-320-7676
OPEN HOUSE Sa.4/30 & Su. 5/1, 9-5PM-Pls. come
meet our friendly staff, tour our beaut. facil. See our
“priced to sell“ ’05 Angler boats & have refrsmnts.
Dir. &info. 301-261-9500, Harbour Cove Marina.

HOUSES FOR SALE

REAL ESTATE SERVICES

WHEELS

BOATS
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NEED NEED 
CASH? CASH?
WE CAN HELP!

No Credit Check 
Hassle Free 
Fast and Easy Approval 
Direct Deposit Required

Se Habla Español 
http://www.motinc.net

2 EASY STEPS 
1.  Go to www.motinc.net and fill out an 

application or call 1-800-391-0225 
2.  Sit back and wait for the $
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 K Street Dental &
 Orthodontic Group

 Dr. A. Shouhayib & Associates
 K Street Dental

 1990 K Street NW, Suite 15-A
 Washington, DC 20006
 202.775.0167

 308 Main Street
 Gaithersburg, MD 20878

 Beside Whole Foods
 301.977.9787

 All In One Facility

 Certified Invisalign Orthodontist.
 Straight Teeth. No Braces.

 Now that
 there’s

 a choice,
  which

 would you
 choose?

 •Implants
 •Emergency Care
 •Dental Check-Ups 
 •Crowns & Bridges
 •Root Canal Therapy
 •Oral Surgery
 •Periodontics
 •Cosmetic Dentistry
 •Orthodontics
 •Digital Computerized X-Rays
 •Intra-Oral Camera/Video Imaging
 •Air Abrasion (No More Needles)
 • EVENING HOURS BY APPOINTMENT

 Introducing The Latest
 Technology In Comprehensive 

 Dental & Orthodontic Care

 2 blocks away from 
 Farragut North and 
 Farragut West Metro

 Free Orthodontic 
 Consultation
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